1/10
LASER DIAGNOSTICS
PRODUCT LIST
For inquiries and pricing please contact us at sales@alphalas.com
Product list effective from 2023-02-01. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
No responsibility for typing or print errors.
Laser Diagnostic Tools
Item

contact us
3.  UPD-15-IR2-FC Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector,
rise time typ. 15 ps, bandwidth > 25 GHz, spectral range
800 … 1700 nm, 1 m long SM fiber, with FC/APC, SMA
connector for the RF output. Not compatible with the optional
filter holder.
Needs +5 VDC supply.
contact us
4.  UPD-15-UVIR-FC Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector,
rise time typ. 15 ps, bandwidth > 25 GHz, spectral range
350 … 1700 nm, 1 m long SM fiber, with FC/APC, SMA
connector for the RF output. Not compatible with the optional
filter holder.
Needs +5 VDC supply.
contact us
5.  UPD-35-IR2-P Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth > 10 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
polished glass window, SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
6.  UPD-35-IR2-D Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth > 10 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
crystal quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak
power lasers only), SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
7.  UPD-35-UVIR-D Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth > 10 GHz, spectral range 350 … 1700 nm,
crystal quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak
power lasers only), SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
2/10
8.  UPD-35-UVIR-P Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth > 10 GHz, spectral range 350 … 1700 nm,
polished window MgF2, SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
9.  UPD-35-IR2-FR-S Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth > 10 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
SMA receptacle, SMA connector for the RF output. Not
compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
10.  UPD-35-IR2-FR-F Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth > 10 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
FC/PC receptacle, SMA connector for the RF output. Not
compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
11.  UPD-35-UVIR-FC-A Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth typ. > 10 GHz, spectral range 350 … 1700 nm,
with SMF-28 fiber 1 m length, with FC/APC, SMA connector for
the RF output.  Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
12.  UPD-35-IR2-FC Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth typ. > 10 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
with SMF-28 fiber 1 m length, with FC/APC, SMA connector for
the RF output. Not compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
13.  UPD-35-UVIR-FR-P Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 35 ps,
bandwidth typ. > 10 GHz, spectral range 350 … 1700 nm,
with FC/PC fiber receptacle, SMA connector for the RF
output. Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
14.  UPD-40-IR2-P Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 40 ps,
bandwidth > 8.5 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
polished glass window, SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
15.  UPD-40-IR2-D Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 40 ps,
bandwidth > 8.5 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
crystal quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak
power lasers only), SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
16.  UPD-40-UVIR-D Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 40 ps,
bandwidth > 8.5 GHz, spectral range 350 … 1700 nm,
crystal quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak
power lasers only), SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
17.  UPD-40-UVIR-P Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 40 ps,
bandwidth > 8.5 GHz, spectral range 350 … 1700 nm,
polished window MgF2, SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
18.  UPD-40-IR2-FR-S Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 40 ps,
bandwidth > 8.5 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
SMA receptacle, SMA connector for the RF output. Not
compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
3/10
19.  UPD-40-IR2-FR-F Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 40 ps,
bandwidth > 8.5 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
FC/PC receptacle, SMA connector for the RF output. Not
compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
20.  UPD-40-IR2-FC Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 40 ps,
bandwidth > 8.5 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
with 1 m long SMF-28 fiber, with FC/APC, SMA connector for
the RF output. Not compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
21.  UPD-50-SP Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 50 ps, bandwidth
> 7.0 GHz, spectral range 320 … 1100 nm, polished window,
SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
22.  UPD-50-SD Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 50 ps, bandwidth
> 7.0 GHz, spectral range 320 … 1100 nm, crystal quartz
diffuse window (recommended for high peak power lasers only),
SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
23.  UPD-50-UD Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 50 ps, bandwidth
> 7.0 GHz, spectral range 170 … 1100 nm, crystal quartz
diffuse window (recommended for high peak power lasers only),
SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
24.  UPD-50-UP Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 50 ps, bandwidth
> 7.0 GHz, spectral range 170 … 1100 nm, polished window
MgF2, SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
25.  UPD-50-SP-FR-F Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 50 ps, bandwidth
> 7.0 GHz, spectral range 320 … 1100 nm, polished window,
with fiber receptacle FC/PC, SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
26.  UPD-50-UP
+
UPD-40-IR2-P
SPECIAL PACKAGE of TWO Ultrafast Photodetectors (Si
and InGaAs), rise time typ. 40 ps, bandwidth > 8.5 GHz for
UPD-40-IR2-P and rise time typ. 50 ps for UPD-50-UP,
bandwidth typ. 7.0 GHz for UPD-50-UP. The combination
covers the spectral range 170 … 1700 nm, polished windows,
SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
(20% less
compared to
individual
buy)
27.  UPD-70-IR2-P Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 70 ps,
bandwidth > 5.0 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm, polished
window, SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
28.  UPD-70-IR2-D Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 70 ps,
bandwidth > 5.0 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm, crystal
quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak power
lasers only), SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
4/10
29.  UPD-70-UVIR-D Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 70 ps,
bandwidth > 5.0 GHz, spectral range 350 … 1700 nm, crystal
quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak power
lasers only), SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
30.  UPD-70-UVIR-P Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 70 ps,
bandwidth > 5.0 GHz, spectral range 350 … 1700 nm, polished
window MgF2, SMA connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
31.  UPD-70-IR2-FR-S Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 70 ps,
bandwidth > 5.0 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
SMA receptacle, SMA connector for the RF output. Not
compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
32.  UPD-70-IR2-FR-F Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 70 ps,
bandwidth > 5.0 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
FC/PC receptacle, SMA connector for the RF output. Not
compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
33.  UPD-70-IR2-FC Ultrafast InGaAs Photodetector, rise time typ. 70 ps,
bandwidth > 5.0 GHz, spectral range 800 … 1700 nm,
with 1 m long SMF-28 fiber, with FC/APC, SMA connector for
the RF output. Not compatible with the optional filter holder.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
34.  UPD-100-IR1-P Ultrafast Ge-doped-Photodetector, rise time typ. 100 ps,
bandwidth > 3.0 GHz, pulse width (FWHM) 300 ps,
spectral range 400 … 2000 nm, dark current typ. 700 nA, active
area 80 µm diameter, polished window, SMA connector for the
RF output, negative output.

quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak power
lasers only), BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
37.  UPD-200-UD Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 175 ps,
bandwidth typ. 2.0 GHz, spectral range 170 … 1100 nm, crystal
quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak power
lasers only), BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
38.  UPD-200-UP Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 175 ps,
bandwidth typ. 2.0 GHz, spectral range 170 … 1100 nm,
polished window MgF2, BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
39.  UPD-300-SP Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 300 ps,
bandwidth typ. 1.0 GHz, spectral range 320 … 1100 nm,
polished window, BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
5/10
40.  UPD-300-SD Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 300 ps,
bandwidth > 1.0 GHz, spectral range 320 … 1100 nm, crystal
quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak power
lasers only), BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
41.  UPD-300-UD Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 300 ps,
bandwidth > 1.0 GHz, spectral range 170 … 1100 nm, crystal
quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak power
lasers only), BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
42.  UPD-300-UP Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 300 ps,
bandwidth > 1.0 GHz, spectral range 170 … 1100 nm, polished
window MgF2, BNC connector.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
43.  UPD-500-SP Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 500 ps,
bandwidth > 0.6 GHz, spectral range 320 … 1100 nm, polished
window, BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
44.  UPD-500-SD Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 500 ps,
bandwidth > 0.6 GHz, spectral range 320 … 1100 nm, crystal
quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak power
lasers only), BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
45.  UPD-500-UD Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 500 ps,
bandwidth > 0.6 GHz, spectral range 170 … 1100 nm, crystal
quartz diffuse window (recommended for high peak power
lasers only), BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us
46.  UPD-500-UP Ultrafast Si Photodetector, rise time typ. 500 ps,
bandwidth > 0.6 GHz, spectral range 170 … 1100 nm, polished
window MgF2, BNC connector for the RF output.
Needs +12 VDC supply or bias battery.
contact us

photodiode).
contact us
56.  BAT-UPD-6V Bias Battery for the UPD Photodetectors, 6 V. contact us
57.  BNC-UPD-1M BNC(m) / BNC(m)  cable 50 Ohm impedance, RG58, 1 m long. contact us
58.  SMA-UPD-1M SMA(m) / SMA(m) cable 50 Ohm impedance, RG174, 1 m
long.
contact us
59.  SMA-BNC-AD SMA(m) / BNC(f) adapter: SMA: male, BNC: female. Gold
coated.
contact us
60.  UPD-FH Filter holder for up-to 3 filters, each up-to 4.5 mm thickness, to
be attached in front of the UPD photodiode (filters are NOT
included).
contact us
  Avalanche Si and InGaAs Photodiodes
61.  UPD-350-SIA-SP Ultrafast Avalanche Si Photodiode, rise time typ. 350 ps,
bandwidth > 1 GHz, spectral range 320 … 1100 nm,
sensitive area 500 µm diameter (0.2 mm²),
quantum efficiency > 80 %, gain factor max. M=100, BNC
connector for the RF output.